1
Dynamic Uninterruptible Power
Supply
UPS Rotabloc ÒÒÒÒKPS
The Optimum Solution to the Problems of
Power Reliability and Quality
50 Hz Version

Load current
Current inter-harmonics
Mains voltage
Voltage drop and power interruption
Load voltage
Single KPS
(1) at 100% load - cos(j ) 0.8
Data given for information only and subject to modification
UPS Rotabloc ® KPS
w
w
w
.kstechniques.com
TYPE Efficiency 1
[kVA] [kW] [%] W [mm] D [mm] H [mm] [kg] W [mm] D [mm] H [mm] [kg] W [mm] D [mm] H [mm] [kg]
KPS-400-50 400 320 94,2 2615 1000 1500 5.800 2000 800 2200 1100 1000 500 2200 350
KPS-500-50 500 400 95 2890 1100 1500 7.850 2000 800 2200 1100 1000 500 2200 350
KPS-630-50 630 504 95,1 2890 1100 1500 7.850 2000 800 2200 1700 1000 500 2200 350
KPS-800-50 800 640 96.2 3130 1200 1500 8.400 2000 800 2200 2000 1000 500 2200 350
KPS-1000D-50 1000 800 95 5000 800 2200 2900 1600 500 2200 465
KPS-1250D-50 1250 1000 95,1 6000 800 2200 3300 1600 500 2200 465
KPS-1600D-50 1600 1280 96.2 8000 800 2200 4000 1600 500 2200 465
Control cabinetRotabloc
See KPS-500
See KPS-630
S